
 

 

EXAMINATIONS 

 Fee List from 1st April 2020                                                                                                               

                                    £ Pay as you go                Denplan Care                Essentials  

Routine examination (inc 2 x-rays every 24 mths approx)                                                                                                                                                         

Each additional x-ray                                                                                                                                                                                                     

New patient examination (inc. up to 6 x-rays) *discounted if joined Essentials A                                                                                                                                                        

New patient emergency ( inc. x-rays )                                                                                                                              

Consultation and ref. letter to Specialist / Consultant                                                     

2nd opinion with comprehensive letter                     

                                                                                                                        
Hygienist (20 minute appointment)   withdrawn due to covid-19                                                            

Hygienist (40 minute appointment)    withdrawn due to covid-19                                                                                                                                 

Hygienist (30 minute appointment)                                                                                                                                                                                        

Fissure sealants (hygienist 30 minutes)                                                                   

Fissure sealants (dentist)                                                                                     

Gum shield/Bite Plate   

                                                       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Free of charge under Denplan & Essentials, following trauma.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Bonded  gold alloy /porcelain (Dependent on materials)                                                                             

Standard E-Max                                                                                            
Cosmetic E-Max/Lava/Zirconium                                                                       

Gold                    

                                        

                                                                                                                                        

 

Upper front teeth                                                                                        

Lower front teeth                                                                                      

Premolars                                                                                                     

Molars     

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                        

 

 

46                                  

12                                 

110                                 

130                                  

80                              

230 

                                              
41                                   

80                                                                          

66                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

70                                        

from £30 each                                      

from 100/190      

                                                    
--------                               

80/120/170/190 

                                                                            

540                                 

from 480                             

from 550                            

590 

                                                

 

                                                     

350                                     

380/specialist                                   

380/specialist                                     

430/specialist 

 

 

                                               

380 

                                                           

110                                       

120                                    

135                                 

130–260                         

180-310                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

                                       

from 550/700                                              

660/1200                     

90/160                            

from 440                                     

95 

                                                     

95                                                                              

130                                       

160                                

120                                      

160 

                                                   

 

Inc.                                   

Inc.                                   

39*                                   

Inc.                                                                         

Inc.                                     

Inc. 

                                                                                                                                                                                     
Inc.                                                              

Inc.                                                             

Inc.                                                                                                        

Inc.                                      

Inc.                                      

55/110         

                                                  

Inc.                                   

Inc / £ if cosmetic 

                                                                              

250                                   

from 260                                   

from 260                              

290 

                                             

 

                                               

     Inc                                                                     

                                     

 

 

                                                 

                                               

 

Inc.                                    

Inc.                                      

----                                    

80-150                                   

90-180                                       

                                      

280/380                                                    

450/650                              

60/100                                  

from 440                                                                                                   

40 

                                             

55                                                                                  

60                                          

90                                         

65                                         

80 

                                                             

 

Inc.                                

Inc.                                 

39*                                  

N/A                                   

40                                 

N/A                                                                                                                                                      

                                             
Inc.                               

Inc.                                                                                                                        

Inc.                                                                          

50                                      

from £25 each                                         

80/175    

                                                    

--------                          

70 - 170 

                                                                              

450                            

from 420                                  

from 500                                            

from 490 

                                           

 

                                               

300 

 

 

                                              

 

                                                 

 

90                                      

100                                              

----                                        

110-230                              

150-270                                    

                                

480/600                                                  

600/850                     

70/140                           

from 440                                                                                

80 

                                                     

80                                                                               

115                                             

140                                      

95                                      

140 

                                                              

      

 
PREVENTIVE/CLEANING 

DENPLAN 

FILLINGS 

Many patients belong to Denplan as a way of paying for their dental care. Denplan enables us to provide preventive dental care without you worrying about 

costs. You have the option to include an insurance element which can be helpful in the case of accidents. Please ask for more information about Denplan at 

reception. 

 

CROWNS/BRIDGES 

ROOT CANALS/ENDODONTICS from ........ 

( includes all x-rays, and single surface fillings to seal, but not crowns or complex fillings).                                                                                                                                                                                  

This group of treatments is the single most difficult in dentistry – and guarantees cannot be given.  more complex root canals will need to be referred to a specialist who uses a 

microscope to get the best outcome 

 

 

From July 2007 all root canal 

treatments will attract a fee for 

disposable set of instruments up to 

£50 

SURGERY 

DENTURES   

DENTURE REPAIR 

EMERGENCY+ADVISORY+LEGAL 
Re-open surgery (out of hours) (with extraction)                                                                                                                 130 (240)                                                                  Inc.                                                                        Inc.             

Written report after accident to 3rd party (inc. exam/x-ray/ not inc study models)                                                        300                                                                          Inc.                                                                        Inc.        

Advisory conference with Authority (session)                                                                                                                             950                                                                           ----                                                                         ---- 

Specialist 485-900                                  

[                                                        In House                                                     ] 

From...... 

from...... 

WHITENING 

Re-treat in house  + £100 

Published February 2020 James Spence & Colleagues 

Stainless steel (semi permanent)/ ¾ Stainless steel                                                                239                                                     160                                                   190 

Bridges (per unit)                                                                                                                           from 500                                            from 340                                      from 450 

Veneer                                                                                                                                                from 540                                            from 250                                      from 490 

Re-cement crown/bridge                                                                                                              50-70                                                     Inc.                                                 40-60    

                                                        

from......                                                                                                                                                              

Gold post/coping/retro – fit                                                                                                  130/180/500                                    70/80/160                                115/150/400 

Provisional crown/bridge per unit , deduct 50% if crown made later                          110/190                                           50/100                                             90/160 

Simple planned extraction                                                                                                               

Emergency extraction for regular patient inc. x-ray if needed                                                           

Emergency extraction for casual patient inc. x-ray if needed                                                                     

Wisdom tooth (or other surgical extraction)                                                                                      

Quadrant gum surgery / apicectomy         

                                                                                                                                              
Denture (one/both)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Metal plate (one/both)                                                                                                                             

Special tray/soft lining                                                                                                                                                     

Mini implants placed in bone (each)                                                                                                                                                   

Tissue conditioner/gum improver per visit (per denture)                                                                      

                                                                                                                                                                               

With Imp. 4 hour service                                                                                                             
Reline-4 hour service with impression                                                                                           

Soft reline                                                                                                                                                  

Addition of 1 tooth-4 hour service                                                                                             

Addition+reline-4 hour service                             

 

 

Amalgam:                  Small/Med/Large/X Large (seldom used, price on application)                                                              

White:                       Small/Med/Large/X Large (normally used) 

 

       

 

You will be given a maximum quote based 

on these guide fees. 

You will be given a maximum quote based 

on these guide fees. 

 

 

 

 

 

DOMICILLARY    from - 130  

In House 


