**Fee List from 1**<sup>st</sup> April 2020 Many patients belong to Denplan as a way of paying for their dental care. Denplan enables us to provide preventive dental care without you worrying about **DENPLAN** costs. You have the option to include an insurance element which can be helpful in the case of accidents. Please ask for more information about Denplan at recention. reception.

DOMICILLARY from - 130	C D		
EXAMINATIONS	£ Pay as you go	Denplan Care	Essentials
Routine examination (inc 2 x-rays every 24 mths approx)	46	Inc.	Inc.
Each additional x-ray	12	Inc.	Inc.
New patient examination (inc. up to 6 x-rays) *discounted if joined Essentials A	110	39*	39*
New patient emergency ( inc. x-rays )	130	Inc.	N/A
Consultation and ref. letter to Specialist / Consultant	80	Inc.	40
2 <sup>nd</sup> opinion with comprehensive letter	230	Inc.	N/A
PREVENTIVE/CLEANING			
Hygienist (20 minute appointment) withdrawn due to covid-19 —	<u>     41    </u>	Inc.	Inc.
Hygienist (40 minute appointment) withdrawn due to covid-19	<del></del>	Inc.	Inc.
Hygienist (30 minute appointment)	66	Inc.	Inc.
Fissure sealants (hygienist 30 minutes)	70	Inc.	50
Fissure sealants (dentist)	from £30 each	Inc.	from £25 each
Gum shield/Bite Plate	from 100/190	55/110	80/175

## FILLINGS From.....

Amalgam: Small/Med/Large/X Large (seldom used, price on application)

Alliaigaili. 31	fian/ Meu/ Laige/ A Laige (seluoni useu, price		Inc.	
White: Sn	nall/Med/Large/X Large (normally used	i) <u>80/120/170/190</u>	Inc / £ if cosmetic	70 - 170
<b>CROWNS/BRI</b> Free of charge under D	DGES from enplan & Essentials, following trauma.	, , ,		
Bonded gold alloy /	porcelain (Dependent on materials)	540	250	450
Standard E-Max		from 480	from 260	from 420
Cosmetic E-Max/Lava	a/Zirconium	from 550	from 260	from 500
Gold		590	290	from <b>490</b>
Stainless steel (semi	permanent)/ ¾ Stainless steel	239	160	190
Bridges (per unit)		from 500	from 340	from 450
Veneer		from 540	from 250	from 490
Re-cement crown/br	idge	50-70	Inc.	40-60
Gold post/coping/ret	ro – fit	130/180/500	70/80/160	115/150/400
Provisional crown/bi	ridge per unit , deduct 50% if crown made	later 110/190	50/100	90/160
<b>ROOT CANAL</b>	S/ENDODONTICS from	250	In House INC	300
Upper front teeth	Spe	ecialist 485-900 350	Inc	500
Lower front teeth Premolars	From July 2007 all root canal treatments will attract a fee for disposable set of instruments up to	380/specialist 380/specialist 430/specialist		
Molars	£50	<	— Re-treat in house +£100 —	<b></b>

( includes all x-rays, and single surface fillings to seal, but not crowns or complex fillings).

This group of treatments is the single most difficult in dentistry – and guarantees cannot be given. more complex root canals will need to be referred to a specialist who uses a microscope to get the best outcome

WHITENING	380		
SURGERY from			
Simple planned extraction	110	Inc.	90
Emergency extraction for regular patient inc. x-ray if needed	120	Inc.	100
Emergency extraction for casual patient inc. x-ray if needed	135		
Wisdom tooth (or other surgical extraction)	130-260	80-150	110-230
Quadrant gum surgery / apicectomy	180-310	90-180	150-270
<b>DENTURES</b> You will be given a maximum quote	hased		
Denture (one/both) I to a win be given a maximum quote for a maxim	from 550/700	280/380	480/600
Metal plate (one/both)	660/1200	450/650	600/850
Special tray/soft lining	90/160	60/100	70/140
Mini implants placed in bone (each)	from 440	from 440	from 440
Tissue conditioner/gum improver per visit (per denture)	95	40	80
<b>DENTURE REPAIR</b> You will be given a maximum guote	hand		
	95	55	80
With Imp. 4 hour service on these guide fees.   Reline-4 hour service with impression	130	60	115
Soft reline	160	90	140
Addition of 1 tooth-4 hour service	120	65	95
Addition+reline-4 hour service	160	80	140
EMERGENCY+ADVISORY+LEGAL			
Re-open surgery (out of hours) (with extraction)	130 (240)	Inc.	Inc.
Written report after accident to 3 <sup>rd</sup> party (inc. exam/x-ray/ not inc study models)	300	Inc.	Inc.
Advisory conference with Authority (session)	950		

Published February 2020 James Spence & Colleagues